
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Salò 2005 (7/8 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.02 2.15 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 67.00

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 1993 1997
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:06.65
2002 1993 2003 1993

1988

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

18th MultiStars 2005

3 Feb 1975

8107Phil MCMULLEN1 USA

746

11.53

741

6.69

1487

779

14.83

2266

749

1.94

3015

866

48.91

D1:3881

867

14.86

882

50.54

5630

941

5.10

6571

716

58.57

7287

820

4:18.77

D2:42264748

(2) (4) (1)(2) (3) (1)(13)(16) (17) (3)

(1) (1) (1)(7) (7) (1)(12)(13) (11)

-1.7-1.3-1.8

R: 3299 (2) J: 2431 (3) T: 2377 (1)

25 Oct 1978

7825Vitaliy SMIRNOV2 UZB

799

11.28

778

6.85

1577

736

14.13

2313

803

2.00

3116

840

49.45

D1:3956

843

15.05

750

44.20

5549

790

4.60

6339

761

61.52

7100

725

4:32.93

D2:38694799

(4) (2) (2)(4) (6) (2)(4)(6) (11) (7)

(4) (2) (2)(5) (4) (3)(7)(11) (10)

-1.7-0.8-1.3

R: 3207 (4) J: 2371 (6) T: 2247 (3)

24 Jan 1982

7774Hamdi DHOUIBI3 TUN

888

10.88

842

7.12

1730

616

12.16

2346

776

1.97

3122

910

47.99

D1:4032

879

14.76

696

41.53

5607

880

4.90

6487

580

49.45

7067

707

4:35.85

D2:37424911

(3) (12) (6)(1) (2) (8)(7)(2) (6) (21)

(2) (3) (4)(2) (1) (2)(6)(2) (5)

-1.7-0.1-1.3

R: 3384 (1) J: 2498 (2) T: 1892 (13)

11 May 1972

7720Tomáš DVORÁK4 CZE

767

11.43

850

7.15

1617

830

15.66

2447

723

1.91

3170

779

50.78

D1:3949

845

15.04

736

43.49

5530

702

4.30

6232

767

61.93

6999

721

4:33.66

D2:37714794

(11) (1) (3)(10) (5) (4)(15)(11) (3) (1)

(5) (5) (3)(6) (5) (4)(2)(7) (1)

-1.7-0.2-1.3

R: 3112 (6) J: 2275 (10) T: 2333 (2)

20 Oct 1979

7702Paul TEREK5 USA

827

11.15

811

6.99

1638

740

14.19

2378

776

1.97

3154

849

49.26

D1:4003

772

15.66

693

41.38

5468

972

5.20

6440

564

48.34

7004

698

4:37.25

D2:36994775

(1) (13) (7)(3) (15) (9)(7)(3) (9) (6)

(3) (4) (6)(3) (6) (6)(3)(6) (3)

-1.1+0.9-1.3

R: 3146 (5) J: 2559 (1) T: 1997 (9)

24 Nov 1978

7457Pavel ANDREEV6 UZB

699

11.76

743

6.70

1442

757

14.47

2199

803

2.00

3002

740

51.66

D1:3742

774

15.64

750

44.19

5266

760

4.50

6026

719

58.76

6745

712

4:34.96

D2:37154516

(8) (3) (4)(14) (14) (3)(4)(23) (16) (4)

(10) (7) (5)(13) (14) (11)(13)(18) (14)

-1.1+1.6+1.1

R: 2925 (9) J: 2306 (7) T: 2226 (4)

30 Jul 1982

7435Ivan Scolfaro da SILVA7 BRA

819

11.19

828

7.06

1647

676

13.15

2323

803

2.00

3126

831

49.65

D1:3957

850

15.00

558

34.70

5365

673

4.20

6038

685

56.48

6723

712

4:35.01

D2:34784807

(13) (6) (5)(5) (4) (18)(4)(5) (7) (13)

(9) (8) (8)(4) (3) (9)(5)(4) (8)

-0.90.0+1.1

R: 3212 (3) J: 2304 (8) T: 1919 (11)

7 Jun 1979

7433Paolo MOTTADELLI8 ITA

825

11.16

792

6.91

1617

788

14.98

2405

644

1.82

3049

809

50.13

D1:3858

829

15.17

709

42.19

5396

790

4.60

6186

672

55.61

6858

575

4:57.39

D2:35754687

(4) (8) (12)(6) (9) (7)(21)(4) (10) (2)

(6) (6) (7)(8) (8) (8)(11)(7) (2)

-0.90.0-1.5

R: 3038 (7) J: 2226 (11) T: 2169 (5)

20 Aug 1978

7238Josef KARAS9 CZE

774

11.40

891

7.32

1665

650

12.71

2315

776

1.97

3091

767

51.04

D1:3858

758

15.78

718

42.62

5334

760

4.50

6094

506

44.39

6600

638

4:46.89

D2:33804616

(8) (17) (10)(11) (16) (6)(7)(8) (1) (17)

(7) (10) (9)(8) (11) (10)(10)(3) (9)

-1.1-0.5-1.8

R: 2937 (8) J: 2427 (4) T: 1874 (14)

27 Aug 1982

7209Pavel DUBITSKIY10 KAZ

769

11.42

828

7.06

1597

653

12.76

2250

859

2.06

3109

720

52.10

D1:3829

780

15.59

617

37.65

5226

702

4.30

5928

637

53.29

6565

644

4:45.78

D2:33804609

(11) (9) (9)(17) (13) (14)(2)(10) (7) (16)

(12) (11) (9)(12) (12) (13)(8)(9) (12)

-1.6+0.1-1.8

R: 2913 (10) J: 2389 (5) T: 1907 (12)

10 Aug 1973

7177Marzio VITI11 ITA

732

11.60

847

7.14

1579

747

14.31

2326

776

1.97

3102

731

51.85

D1:3833

839

15.09

725

42.98

5397

673

4.20

6070

589

50.02

6659

518

5:07.38

D2:33444672

(13) (11) (13)(16) (7) (5)(7)(17) (5) (5)

(8) (9) (11)(11) (10) (7)(9)(10) (7)

-1.1-1.5-1.5

R: 2820 (12) J: 2296 (9) T: 2061 (6)

24 Mar 1987

6638Sami ITANI12 FIN

713

11.69

707

6.54

1420

618

12.19

2038

776

1.97

2814

694

52.72

D1:3508

817

15.27

619

37.73

4944

673

4.20

5617

510

44.65

6127

511

5:08.56

D2:31304325

(13) (16) (14)(19) (10) (13)(7)(21) (21) (20)

(14) (14) (13)(18) (16) (16)(19)(20) (21)

-1.6+0.8+1.1

R: 2735 (13) J: 2156 (16) T: 1747 (16)

1 Mar 1977

6547Harri LAIHO13 FIN

659

11.96

720

6.60

1379

681

13.23

2060

670

1.85

2730

598

55.02

D1:3328

674

16.53

626

38.11

4628

790

4.60

5418

682

56.28

6100

447

5:20.68

D2:32194002

(4) (7) (15)(21) (19) (12)(18)(24) (18) (12)

(17) (15) (12)(21) (19) (19)(21)(22) (20)

-0.90.0-1.8

R: 2378 (17) J: 2180 (14) T: 1989 (10)

14 Feb 1985

6513Abdallah M. SAAD HAMED14 EGY

719

11.66

711

6.56

1430

597

11.84

2027

670

1.85

2697

756

51.30

D1:3453

758

15.78

557

34.66

4768

562

3.80

5330

511

44.72

5841

672

4:41.30

D2:30604211

(17) (15) (8)(13) (16) (19)(18)(20) (20) (23)

(18) (16) (14)(19) (17) (18)(23)(19) (22)

-1.6-0.1-1.5

R: 2905 (11) J: 1943 (17) T: 1665 (17)

19 Mar 1985

6393Priit KOORT15 EST

655

11.98

688

6.46

1343

602

11.93

1945

831

2.03

2776

660

53.51

D1:3436

747

15.87

601

36.88

4784

645

4.10

5429

384

35.95

5813

580

4:56.52

D2:29574183

(16) (18) (11)(20) (18) (17)(3)(25) (22) (22)

(16) (17) (15)(20) (18) (17)(20)(23) (23)

-1.6+0.2+1.1

R: 2642 (14) J: 2164 (15) T: 1587 (18)

2 May 1980

6221Chris BOYLES16 USA

778

11.38

869

7.23

1647

683

13.26

2330

973

2.18

3303

784

50.68

D1:4087

796

15.45

647

39.12

5530

0

NH

5530

691

56.87

6221

0

DNF

D2:21344883

(5)(9) (12) (11)(1)(7) (2) (11)

(15) (13) (18)(1) (2) (4)(1)(4) (6)

DB -1.7-0.4+1.1

R: 2358 (18) J: 1842 (18) T: 2021 (7)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Salò 2005 (7/8 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.02 2.15 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 67.00

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 1993 1997
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:06.65
2002 1993 2003 1993

1988

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

18th MultiStars 2005

12 Sep 1978

5009Jukka VÄKEVÄINEN17 FIN

748

11.52

718

6.59

1466

697

13.49

2163

749

1.94

2912

790

50.54

D1:3702

0

DNF

673

40.43

4375

0

NH

4375

634

53.08

5009

0

DNF

D2:13073702

(10)(8) (10)(13)(15) (19) (9)

(20) (20) (20)(14) (20) (20)(14)(17) (16)

-1.1-0.4-1.8

R: 1538 (21) J: 1467 (21) T: 2004 (8)

20 Feb 1978

DNFPeter HARGASSER GER

767

11.43

755

6.75

1522

699

13.52

2221

670

1.85

2891

757

51.26

D1:3648

897

14.61

615

37.56

5160

790

4.60

5950

523

45.54

6473

DNS

4545

(4) (14)(12) (1) (15)(18)(11) (14) (8)

(11) (12)(15) (13) (14)(15)(12) (13)

-0.90.0-1.5

R: 2421 (16) J: 2215 (13) T: 1837 (15)

29 Sep 1977

DNFUros KOGAL SLO

709

11.71

767

6.80

1476

667

13.00

2143

723

1.91

2866

739

51.68

D1:3605

814

15.30

603

36.95

5022

731

4.40

5753

DNS

4419

(10)(15) (11) (16)(15)(22) (12) (15)

(13)(16) (15) (15)(16)(16) (17)

-0.9-0.1-1.8

R: 2262 (19) J: 2221 (12) T: 1270 (19)

19 Apr 1980

DNFRyan OLKOWSKI USA

894

10.85

850

7.15

1744

620

12.23

2364

776

1.97

3140

709

52.37

D1:3849

834

15.13

544

34.01

5227

DNS

4683

(18) (8) (20)(7)(1) (3) (19)

(10) (9) (12)(4)(1) (4)

-1.7+0.1-1.3

R: 2437 (15) J: 1626 (19) T: 1164 (20)

3 Nov 1977

DNFAlex GIBSON GBR

763

11.45

632

6.21

1395

673

13.09

2068

644

1.82

2712

809

50.13

D1:3521

0

DNF DNS

3521

(6)(21)(13) (23) (14)

(17) (21)(22)(21) (19)

-1.6-0.5-1.8

R: 1572 (20) J: 1276 (23) T: 673 (22)

3 Jan 1979

DNFBrendan MCCONVILLE GBR

725

11.63

753

6.74

1478

637

12.51

2115

723

1.91

2838

DNS(15)(18) (15) (18)

(17)(15) (18)

0.0+1.1

R: 725 (24) J: 1476 (20) T: 637 (23)

3 Apr 1977

DNFJari OLLI FIN

725

11.63

760

6.77

1485

689

13.36

2174

644

1.82

2818

DNS(21)(18) (13) (10)

(18)(14) (15)

-0.5-1.3

R: 725 (24) J: 1404 (22) T: 689 (21)

16 Dec 1967

DNFIndrek KASEORG EST

629

12.11

630

6.20

1259

DNS(26) (24)

(24)

-1.0-1.5

R: 629 (26) J: 630 (24)

25 May 1982

DNFTatu PUSSILA FIN

774

11.40 DNS(8)

-1.5

R: 774 (22)

24 Feb 1980

DNFAki HEIKKINEN FIN

753

11.50 DNS(14)

-1.3

R: 753 (23)

8836Ideal Decathlon 10.85 7.32 15.66 2.18 47.99 14.61 50.54 5.20 61.93 4:18.77
894 891 830 973 910 897 882 972 767 820

1785 2615 3588 D1: 4498 5395 6277 7249 8016 D2: 4338R: 3521 J: 2836 T: 2479
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